

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

IA NO. 1 IN CIVI L A P P E A L NO(s). 2 5 1 3 OF 2 0 0 7

CHAI R M A N &MD,M.T.N. L . & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

R E L I A N C E IN FOCOM LT D.

Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr.Arun Katpali a, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi, Adv. for
Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J. J . Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chandurk a r, Adv.
Ms.Man ali Singhal, dv.
Ms. Ka ni k a Aeri, Adv.
Mr.Ajit P a l Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the appellants, the matter is adjourned. Rejoinder may be filed within two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR- cum- P S

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master