

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2513 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN &MD,M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)
(With Office report dt.09.01.2008)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
 Mrs.Arti Singh,kAdv.
 Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.
 Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Impleadment allowed.

(Meera Hemant)
AR/PS

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master.