

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2513 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN & MD, M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2906 of 2007 (With office report)

Date: 14/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Neha S. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to verify the status of interim application filed on 20.11.2007 by learned Advocate Mr. Sanjay Kapur for impleadment of TRAI in the main appeal.

If it is not adjudicated, list it before the Chamber Judge at the earliest.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar