

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2513 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN &MD,M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

WITH I.A. NO. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 2906 of 2007

(For modification of Court's Order)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Samir Sagar Vasishta, Adv.

Mr. Arun Katpalia, Adv.

Mrs. Nidhi Bisaria, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.J. Bhatt Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chandulkar, Adv.

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 17th August, 2009.

(Jyoti Gupta)
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master