

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2513/2007

CHAIRMAN & MD, M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bring on record subsequent event)

WITH

C.A. No. 2906/2007

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and for bring on record subsequent event and Office Report)

Date : 19/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmeesh S.K, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 1 st

December, 2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

AR-CUM-PS

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS