

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.14
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION XVII

Civil Appeal No. 2513/2007

CHAIRMAN AND M.D. MTNL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 56311/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 5/2012 - bring on record subsequent event

IA No. 56026/2019 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND
GROUNDS)

WITH

C.A. No. 2906/2007 (XVII)

(IA No. 56302/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 56044/2019 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND

GROUNDS and IA No. 5/2012 - [bring on record subsequent event])

Date : 27-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jasveer Bidhuri, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
Mr. Deepak Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Sood, AOR

Mr. Arnab Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties pray for and is granted
time for filing additional affidavit/documents.

List these matters after two weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)