

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2513/2007

CHAIRMAN AND M.D. MTNL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 56311/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 5/2012 - bring on record subsequent event
IA No. 56026/2019 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND
GROUNDS)

WITH

C.A. No. 2906/2007 (XVII)

(FOR [[bring on record subsequent event]] ON IA 5/2012
FOR PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND GROUNDS ON IA
56044/2019
FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 56302/2019
IA No. 56302/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 11-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
Mr. Ankur Sood, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks, as prayed by the learned
counsel for the respondent No. 1.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)